#916178 Page 1 of 1
PARTS LIST FOR #6178

ANTIROLL BAR %" A-ARM STREET MACHINE CROSSMEMBER KIT

Item | Qty Part Number Description
1 1 5004 Anti-roll bar assembly for S/M A-arms, 3/4”
2 2 1406-2 Antiroll bar bushing housing mount
3 2 3150-D-0.75-B Anti-roll bar urethane bushing, 3/4”
4 2 1233 Eyebolt female 3/8-24
5 2 1234 Antiroll bar clevis beveled washer
6 4 2042 End link grommet washer 1 % x 3/8
7 4 3101-038-16C Locknut 3/8-16 nylon insert
8 4 3103-038C2.50C | Socket head 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 cap screw
9 2 3103-038C2.25C | Socket head 3/8-16 x 2-1/4 cap screw
10 2 3104-038C0.75C | Button head 3/8-16 x 3/4
11 2 3144-25-28-0 Grease zerk 1/4-28 straight
12 1 3151-5ML Poly lube 5ml squirt tube
13 4 3153-38.70-37-B | 3/8 Stem mount with .70 nipple
14 4 3249 Internal tooth lock washer 3/8”
15 4 3551 Urethane bushing .88 x .63 x .40

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.

Revision Date: December 21, 2007 '
([Chassisworks

HE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY

#916178 Page 1 of 1

PARTS LIST FOR #6178
ANTIROLL BAR %" A-ARM STREET MACHINE CROSSMEMBER KIT

Item | Qty Part Number Description
1 1 5004 Anti-roll bar assembly for S/M A-arms, 3/4”
2 2 1406-2 Antiroll bar bushing housing mount
3 2 3150-D-0.75-B Anti-roll bar urethane bushing, 3/4”
4 2 1233 Eyebolt female 3/8-24
5 2 1234 Antiroll bar clevis beveled washer
6 4 2042 End link grommet washer 1 % x 3/8
7 4 3101-038-16C Locknut 3/8-16 nylon insert
8 4 3103-038C2.50C | Socket head 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 cap screw
9 2 3103-038C2.25C | Socket head 3/8-16 x 2-1/4 cap screw
10 2 3104-038C0.75C | Button head 3/8-16 x 3/4
11 2 3144-25-28-0 Grease zerk 1/4-28 straight
12 1 3151-5ML Poly lube 5ml squirt tube
13 4 3153-38.70-37-B | 3/8 Stem mount with .70 nipple
14 4 3249 Internal tooth lock washer 3/8”
15 4 3551 Urethane bushing .88 x .63 x .40

Refer to your Installation Guide for assembly procedure.

Revision Date: December 21, 2007 '
([Chassisworks

HE HOME OF HIGHER TECHNOLOGY




